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NAME LIST 
 

S. No Register Number Name of the Student 

1.  621323106001 ABINESH R K 

2.  621323106002 ADHITHYAN G 

3.  621323106003 APSALAHAMED S 

4.  621323106004 ARUNACHALAM S 

5.  621323106005 ASHAN MOHAMED A 

6.  621323106006 BALASUBHULAKSHMI T 

7.  621323106007 BHARANITHARAN K 

8.  621323106008 BHUVANIKA S 

9.  621323106009 CHARULATHA A 

10.  621323106010 DEEPAK G 

11.  621323106011 DEEPAK KANNAN B 

12.  621323106012 DEEPAN R S 

13.  621323106013 DHANUSHKUMAR M 

14.  621323106014 DHARANES C P 

15.  621323106015 DHARSHINI R 

16.  621323106016 DHARUNKUMAR M 

17.  621323106017 DHAYANITHII T 

18.  621323106018 DHIVYARAJESWARI R 

19.  621323106019 DHUSHYANTH G 

20.  621323106021 GOMATHI N 

21.  621323106022 GOMATHI V 
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22.  621323106023 GOPIKA P 

23.  621323106024 GOWSHIKA S 

24.  621323106025 GOWSICK R 

25.  621323106026 GUNATHARSHINI S A 

26.  621323106027 HARIDHA C 

27.  621323106028 HARIHARAN S V 

28.  621323106029 HARINI M 

29.  621323106030 HARINI N 

30.  621323106031 HARINI S 

31.  621323106032 HARIRAM KAMALA PRAVEEN A 

32.  621323106033 HARISH A 

33.  621323106034 HARISH R 

34.  621323106035 HEEBERT ROSHAN T 

35.  621323106036 HEMALATHA K 

36.  621323106037 HEMANATHAN G 

37.  621323106038 IMRAN E 

38.  621323106039 JANA S R 

39.  621323106040 JANANI N 

40.  621323106042 JAYASHREE P 

41.  621323106043 JEEVITHA S 

42.  621323106044 JOSHIKA G 

43.  621323106045 KABILAN A 

44.  621323106046 KADHIR S 

45.  621323106047 KAMALESH S 

46.  621323106048 KARTHIGA K 

47.  621323106049 KARTHIKA P 
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48.  621323106050 KARTHISUN B 

49.  621323106051 KAVINRAJ T 

50.  621323106052 KAVIYA K 

51.  621323106053 KAVIYASRI R D 

52.  621323106054 KIRUBAVATHI J 

53.  621323106055 KIRUTHIKA S 

54.  621323106056 KISHORE S 

55.  621323106057 KISHORE KUMAR S 

56.  621323106058 LIKKETHA P 

57.  621323106059 LOGESH S 

58.  621323106060 MADHUMITHA V 

59.  621323106061 MANOBALA N 

60.  621323106062 MANOJ R 

61.  621323106063 MANOJ S 

62.  621323106064 MANOJKUMAR M 

63.  621323106065 MONISHA K 

64.  621323106066 MONISHA P 

65.  621323106067 MOUHNISH  J 

66.  621323106068 MOUNISH  K 

67.  621323106069 MUTHUVIGNESH  K 

68.  621323106070 NALINESHWARAN  P 

69.  621323106071 NANDHINI S 

70.  621323106072 NARMEETHA M 

71.  621323106073 NAVEENK A 

72.  621323106074 NAVEENKUMAR J 

73.  621323106075 NAVEENKUMAR  M 
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74.  621323106076 NETHESH S  P 

75.  621323106077 NITHESH  K 

76.  621323106078 NITHISH  G S 

77.  621323106079 NITHISHKUMAR S 

78.  621323106080 PAVANEESWARAN E 

79.  621323106081 POTHESH S 

80.  621323106082 PRABHAKARAN P 

81.  621323106083 PRAKASH V 

82.  621323106084 PRAVEEN V 

83.  621323106085 PRAVEENRAJ K 

84.  621323106086 PRIYADHARSINI  S 

85.  621323106087 RAJ KUMAR  K 

86.  621323106088 RAJPRIYAN  R 

87.  621323106089 RAMYA  N 

88.  621323106090 RANJITH  K 

89.  621323106091 RISHIKESAVAKUMAR  K 

90.  621323106092 ROHITH R  S 

91.  621323106093 RUBAVAGINI  K 

92.  621323106094 SABITHA  S 

93.  621323106095 SACHIIN  K 

94.  621323106096 SAMSON  D 

95.  621323106097 SANDHIYA P 

96.  621323106098 SANTHANU R 

97.  621323106099 SARAN  T 

98.  621323106100 SARANYA  K 

99.  621323106101 SARAVANAKUMAR S 
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100.  621323106102 SHALINI  K 

101.  621323106103 SHAMKUMAR R 

102.  621323106104 SHANKARAN R 

103.  621323106105 SHARMADHA S 

104.  621323106106 SHEERALDHARSHINI  S 

105.  621323106107 SHRIPRIYA  M 

106.  621323106108 SIVANANTHAM  G 

107.  621323106109 SNEKA  M 

108.  621323106110 SOBIKASRI  S 

109.  621323106111 SONIKA R  K 

110.  621323106112 SRIMAN  S 

111.  621323106113 SUDHARSAN  M 

112.  621323106114 SUGAN  D 

113.  621323106115 SUGANTH  S 

114.  621323106116 SUWETHA  K 

115.  621323106117 THIRUMURUGAN  K 

116.  621323106118 THISYAASREE  S 

117.  621323106119 VASANTHAN  P 

118.  621323106120 VASMITHASREE  R 

119.  621323106121 VIGNESHWARI  P 

120.  621323106122 VIKASH  S 

121.  621323106123 VIMALKUMAR  S 

122.  621323106124 VIMALRAJ  P 

123.  621323106125 VISHNUPRIYA  D 

124.  621323106126 YESWATHY K 

125.  621323106301 BARATH S 
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126.  621323106302 DEEPAK V 

127.  621323106303 DHIVAGAR S 

128.  621323106304 SUBASRI A 

129.  621323106305 SURENDHAR S 

130.  621323106306 VARSHA MAHESWARAN 

   
 
 
 
 

  


